KPMD - Palmdale -

Palmdale Regl Usaf PIt 42

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 7/ 25
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 4 / 22
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 ASOS
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 ASQOS
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 ASQOS
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 ASOS
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 CTAF
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 CTAF
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 CTAF
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 CTAF
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 GND
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 GND
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 GND
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 GND
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 TWR
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 TWR
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 TWR
Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 TWR

California

United States of America
K2

2541ft (774m)

GMT -8

34.62939, -118.08456
land

KPMD

PMD

PMD

3649m (11972ft)
87°/267°

62m (202ft)
concrete

3657m (11998ft)
57°/237°

46m (150ft)
concrete

118.275
118.275
118.275
118.275
123.700
123.700
123.700
123.700
121.900
121.900
121.900
121.900
123.700
123.700
123.700
123.700
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Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 JOSHUA 124.550
APP/DEP

Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 JOSHUA 124.550
APP/DEP

Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 JOSHUA 124.550
APP/DEP

Palmdale Regl USAF PLT 42 JOSHUA 124.550
APP/DEP

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I 25 110.7 18.00mi
3°GS 25 110.7 18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
PMD PALMDALE VORTAC 1 84.4° 114.50
LHS LAKE HUGHES VORTAC 24.5 276.2° 114.35
EDW EDWARDS VORTAC 27.3 44.9° 116.40
VNY VAN NUYS VOR/DME 31.6 225° 113.10
VCV VICTORVILLE VOR/DME 34.3 92.9° 109.05
POM POMONA VORTAC 36.2 151.6° 110.40
GMN GORMAN VORTAC 39.7 282.6° 116.10
SMO SANTA MONICA VOR/DME 41.5 211° 110.80
FIM FILLMORE VORTAC 42.7 251.1° 112.50
LAX LOS ANGELES VORTAC 45.2 206.5° 113.60
SB PETIS (SAN BERNARDINO) NDB 49.5 128.5° 397
PDZ PARADISE (ONTARIO) VORTAC 50.8 142° 112.20
SLI SEAL BEACH (LOS ALAMITOS) VORTAC 50.8 177.9° 115.70
RAL RIVERSIDE VOR 51.2 136.7° 112.40
VTU VENTURA (OXNARD) VOR/DME 56.9 241.9° 108.20
RIV MARCH (RIVERSIDE) TACAN 59.1 131.7° 113
ELB EL TORO (SANTA ANA) VOR/DME 59.8 159.6° 117.20
HDF HOMELAND (RIVERSIDE) VOR 67.9 133.4° 113.40
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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